
$115

$95

$85

$80

$45

$45

$90

$20

$15

$35

$40

$20

$85

$90

$120

$60

$50

$50

$85

$60

$60

$52

$42

Facial Treatment

Deluxe Full Facial

Rejuvenating Treatment for Mature Skin

Deep Cleanse

Standard

Extractions

Mini

Isogei Non Surgical Face-Lifting

Lashes and Brows

Eyelash Tinting

Eyebrow Tinting

Eyelash & Eyebrow Tinting

Eyelash/Eyebrow Tinting & Shaping

Eyebrow Shaping

Therapeutic Massage

Swedish Body Massage

Aromatherapy Body Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Indian Head Massage

Back & Neck Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Bowen Therapy

Foot Reflexology Massage

Hands

Hand Care with Nail Polish

Hand Care without Nail Polish

PRICE LIST

90 Minutes

30 Minutes 

1 Hour



$25

$35

$60

$40

$55

$45

$35

from $25

$20

$30

$40

$15

$20

$90

$80

$70

$65

$110

$25

$50

$35

$80

$85

$65

from $65-$125

$40

$10

Permanent Hair Removal

Electrolysis

Red Vein Removal

Waxing

Full Leg Wax

3/4 Leg

1/2 Wax

Bikini

Underarm Wax

Arm Wax

Facial

Lip or Chin Wax

Eyebrow Wax

Full Leg, Bikini, Underarm Wax

3/4 Leg, Bikini, Underarm Wax

1/2 Leg, Bikini, Underarm Wax

Natural Therapies

Natural Health Consultations

Infrared Sauna

Casual

3+ a Week

Couples Casual

Couples 3+ a Week

Foot Care

Foot Pamper

Classic Foot Care

Gehwol Advanced 5 Star Treatment

Toenail Trimming  & File

Polish Application

10 Minutes

15 Minutes

30 Minutes

10 Minutes

30 Minutes

1 Hour

PAMPER PACKAGES

1 Hour

2 Hours

3 Hours

$100

$200

$300




